TOR POZNAN

.3 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A7 2012-05-22 16:00
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:44.768 +0.092 16:09:19.933
(66) STACHOWIAK Piotr p3 2:01.412 +16.736 16:11:21.345
1 1:41.423 +0.904 16:05:28.795
2 1:40.851 +0.332 16:07:09.646 (76) POGWIZD Jarostaw
3 1:40.726 +0.207 16:08:50.372 1 1:53.512 +5.497 16:06:04.377
4 w‘ - 16:10:30.891 2 1:49.224 +1.209 16:07:53.601
5 1:41.926 +1.407 16:12:12.817 p3 2:04.121 +16.106 16:09:57.722
p6 2:30.114 +49.595 16:14:42.931 4 2:53.807 +1:05.792 16:12:51.529
5 1:49.009 +0.994 16:14:40.538
(79) ZIELINSKI Sebastian 6 1:48.015 - 16:16:28.553
1 1:42.873 +2.258 16:05:22.980 p7 2:18.947 +30.932 16:18:47.500
2 1:41.101 +0.486 16:07:04.081 ]
3 1:40.615 - 16:08:44.696 (96) ZUBER tukasz
4 1:41.187 +0.572 16:10:25.883 1 1:51.748 +2.453 16:08:28.371
p5 2:08.604 +27.989 16:12:34.487 2 1:49.993 +0.698 16:10:18.364
6 2:12.792 +32.177 16:14:47.279 3 1:49.295 - 16:12:07.659
7 1:43.565 +2.950 16:16:30.844 p4 1:55.569 +6.274 16:14:03.228
p8 1:47.579 +6.964 16:18:18.423
(95) KUBACKI Maciej
1 1:41.210 +0.020 16:05:26.841
2 1:41.190 - 16:07:08.031
3 1:41.280 +0.090 16:08:49.311
4 1:41.486 +0.296 16:10:30.797
5 1:41.519 +0.329 16:12:12.316
p6 1:47.509 +6.319 16:13:59.825
(93) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 3:11.234  +1:29.822 16:08:13.716
2 1:44.308 +2.896 16:09:58.024
3 1:42.972 +1.560 16:11:40.996
4 1:41.412 - 16:13:22.408
5 1:45.718 +4.306 16:15:08.126
6 1:50.778 +9.366 16:16:58.904
p7 1:54.083 +12.671 16:18:52.987
(72) ORLOWSKI Dariusz
1 1:46.802 +3.129 16:06:03.916
2 1:45.277 +1.604 16:07:49.193
3 1:44.658 +0.985 16:09:33.851
4 1:44.510 +0.837 16:11:18.361
5 1:44.408 +0.735 16:13:02.769
6 1:44.125 +0.452 16:14:46.894
7 1:43.673 - 16:16:30.567
p8 1:49.134 +5.461 16:18:19.701
(89) GAJOS Marek
1 1:46.308 +1.918 16:08:05.709
2 1:45.463 +1.073 16:09:51.172
3 1:45.241 +0.851 16:11:36.413
4 1:44.390 - 16:13:20.803
5 1:47.340 +2.950 16:15:08.143
6 1:50.622 +6.232 16:16:58.765
p7 2:03.240 +18.850 16:19:02.005
(90) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:46.443 +1.860 16:08:05.474
2 1:45.937 +1.354 16:09:51.411
3 1:45.355 +0.772 16:11:36.766
4 1:44.583 - 16:13:21.349
5 1:46.987 +2.404 16:15:08.336
6 1:50.087 +5.504 16:16:58.423
p7 2:03.490 +18.907 16:19:01.913
(3) OBREBSKI Piotr
1 1:44.676 | - 16:07:35.165
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